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Antol, Korry 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
501 Woodland Road 2.Claims Specialist 10/06/2017 |$5.00 $107.50
Hopewell, VA 23860 3.Richmond, VA
Antol, Korry 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
501 Woodland Road 2.Claims Specialist 10/20/2017 |$5.00 $112.50
Hopewell, VA 23860 3.Richmond, VA
Antol, Korry 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
501 Woodland Road 2.Claims Specialist 11/03/2017 |$5.00 $117.50
Hopewell, VA 23860 3.Richmond, VA
Antol, Korry 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
501 Woodland Road 2.Claims Specialist 11/17/2017 |$5.00 $122.50
Hopewell, VA 23860 3.Richmond, VA
Antol, Korry 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
501 Woodland Road 2.Claims Specialist 12/01/2017 |$5.00 $127.50
Hopewell, VA 23860 3.Richmond, VA
Antol, Korry 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
501 Woodland Road 2.Claims Specialist 12/15/2017 |$5.00 $132.50
Hopewell, VA 23860 3.Richmond, VA
Antol, Korry 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
501 Woodland Road 2.Claims Specialist 12/29/2017 |$5.00 $137.50
Hopewell, VA 23860 3.Richmond, VA
Beverley, Valerie 1.Valerie Beverley
315 Oak Ridge Drive 2.Insurance Agent 10/02/2017 |$15.00 $150.00
Newport News, VA 23603 3.Newport News, VA
Beverley, Valerie 1.Valerie Beverley
315 Oak Ridge Drive 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$15.00 $165.00
Newport News, VA 23603 3.Newport News, VA
Beverley, Valerie 1.Valerie Beverley
315 Oak Ridge Drive 2.Insurance Agent 12/01/2017 |$15.00 $180.00
Newport News, VA 23603 3.Newport News, VA
Blodgett, Belinda 1.Belinda Blodgett
1553 Blair Street 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$10.00 $110.00
Christiansburg, VA 24073 3.Roanoke, VA
Blodgett, Belinda 1.Belinda Blodgett
1553 Blair Street 2.Insurance Agent 12/01/2017 |$10.00 $120.00

Christiansburg, VA 24073

3.Roanoke, VA
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Cahall, Jarad 1.Farmers Insurance
562 Mendham Way 2.District Manager 10/06/2017 |$9.23 $386.92
Salem, VA 24153 3.Salem, VA
Cahall, Jarad 1.Farmers Insurance
562 Mendham Way 2.District Manager 10/20/2017 |$9.23 $396.15
Salem, VA 24153 3.Salem, VA
Cabhall, Jarad 1.Farmers Insurance
562 Mendham Way 2.District Manager 11/03/2017 |$9.23 $405.38
Salem, VA 24153 3.Salem, VA
Cabhall, Jarad 1.Farmers Insurance
562 Mendham Way 2.District Manager 11/17/2017 |$9.23 $414.61
Salem, VA 24153 3.Salem, VA
Cahall, Jarad 1.Farmers Insurance
562 Mendham Way 2.District Manager 12/01/2017 |$9.23 $423.84
Salem, VA 24153 3.Salem, VA
Cahall, Jarad 1.Farmers Insurance
562 Mendham Way 2.District Manager 12/15/2017 |$9.23 $433.07
Salem, VA 24153 3.Salem, VA
Cahall, Jarad 1.Farmers Insurance
562 Mendham Way 2.District Manager 12/29/2017 |$9.23 $442.30
Salem, VA 24153 3.Salem, VA
Cason, Gary 1.Farmers Insurance Group
1320 DeBree Avenue 2.AgencyPoint Manager 10/06/2017 |$11.53 $326.12
Norfolk, VA 23517 3.Reston, VA
Cason, Gary 1.Farmers Insurance Group
1320 DeBree Avenue 2.AgencyPoint Manager 10/20/2017 |$11.53 $337.65
Norfolk, VA 23517 3.Reston, VA
Cason, Gary 1.Farmers Insurance Group
1320 DeBree Avenue 2.AgencyPoint Manager 11/03/2017 |[$11.53 $349.18
Norfolk, VA 23517 3.Reston, VA
Cason, Gary 1.Farmers Insurance Group
1320 DeBree Avenue 2.AgencyPoint Manager 11/17/2017 |$11.53 $360.71
Norfolk, VA 23517 3.Reston, VA
Cason, Gary 1.Farmers Insurance Group
1320 DeBree Avenue 2.AgencyPoint Manager 12/01/2017 |$11.53 $372.24
Norfolk, VA 23517 3.Reston, VA
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Cason, Gary 1.Farmers Insurance Group
1320 DeBree Avenue 2.AgencyPoint Manager 12/15/2017 |$11.53 $383.77
Norfolk, VA 23517 3.Reston, VA
Cason, Gary 1.Farmers Insurance Group
1320 DeBree Avenue 2.AgencyPoint Manager 12/29/2017 |$11.53 $395.30
Norfolk, VA 23517 3.Reston, VA
Corderman, John 1.John Corderman
615 Green Street 2.Insurance Agent 10/02/2017 |$25.00 $275.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22401 3.Fairfax, VA
Corderman, John 1.John Corderman
615 Green Street 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$25.00 $300.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22401 3.Fairfax, VA
Corderman, John 1.John Corderman
615 Green Street 2.Insurance Agent 12/01/2017 |$25.00 $325.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22401 3.Fairfax, VA
Crosby, Troy 1.Troy Crosby
618 Chesdale Court 2.Insurance Agent 10/02/2017 |$50.00 $350.00
Williamsburg, VA 23188 3.Newport News, VA
Crosby, Troy 1.Troy Crosby
618 Chesdale Court 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$50.00 $400.00
Williamsburg, VA 23188 3.Newport News, VA
Crosby, Troy 1.Troy Crosby
618 Chesdale Court 2.Insurance Agent 12/01/2017 |$50.00 $450.00
Williamsburg, VA 23188 3.Newport News, VA
Dean, Gregory 1.Gregory Dean
29430 Secretariat Road 2.Insurance Agent 10/02/2017 |$40.00 $400.00
Ruther Glen, VA 22546 3.Richmond, VA
Dean, Gregory 1.Gregory Dean
29430 Secretariat Road 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$40.00 $440.00
Ruther Glen, VA 22546 3.Richmond, VA
Dean, Gregory 1.Gregory Dean
29430 Secretariat Road 2.Insurance Agent 12/01/2017 |$40.00 $480.00
Ruther Glen, VA 22546 3.Richmond, VA
Dempsey, Rebecca 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
3736 Shoreline Drive 2.Field Claims Liability Supvr 10/06/2017 |$10.00 $200.00
Portsmouth, VA 23703 3.Virginia Beach, VA
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Dempsey, Rebecca 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
3736 Shoreline Drive 2.Field Claims Liability Supvr 10/20/2017 |$10.00 $210.00
Portsmouth, VA 23703 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Dempsey, Rebecca 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
3736 Shoreline Drive 2.Field Claims Liability Supvr 11/03/2017 |$10.00 $220.00
Portsmouth, VA 23703 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Dempsey, Rebecca 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
3736 Shoreline Drive 2.Field Claims Liability Supvr 11/17/2017 |$10.00 $230.00
Portsmouth, VA 23703 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Dempsey, Rebecca 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
3736 Shoreline Drive 2.Field Claims Liability Supvr 12/01/2017 |$10.00 $240.00
Portsmouth, VA 23703 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Dempsey, Rebecca 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
3736 Shoreline Drive 2.Field Claims Liability Supvr 12/15/2017 |$10.00 $250.00
Portsmouth, VA 23703 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Dempsey, Rebecca 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
3736 Shoreline Drive 2.Field Claims Liability Supvr 12/29/2017 |[$10.00 $260.00
Portsmouth, VA 23703 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Edge, Mark 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
814 Stardale Drive 2.Field Claims Manager 10/06/2017 |$12.50 $250.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Edge, Mark 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
814 Stardale Drive 2.Field Claims Manager 10/20/2017 |$12.50 $262.50
Chesapeake, VA 23322 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Edge, Mark 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
814 Stardale Drive 2.Field Claims Manager 11/03/2017 |$12.50 $275.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Edge, Mark 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
814 Stardale Drive 2.Field Claims Manager 11/17/2017 |$12.50 $287.50
Chesapeake, VA 23322 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Edge, Mark 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
814 Stardale Drive 2.Field Claims Manager 12/01/2017 |$12.50 $300.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Edge, Mark 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
814 Stardale Drive 2.Field Claims Manager 12/15/2017 |$12.50 $312.50

Chesapeake, VA 23322

3.Virginia Beach, VA
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Edge, Mark 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
814 Stardale Drive 2.Field Claims Manager 12/29/2017 |$12.50 $325.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Elgadri, Mohammed 1.Mohammed Elgadri
19153 Coton Reserve Drive 2.Insurance Agent 10/02/2017 |$15.00 $135.00
Leesburg, VA 20176 3.Reston, VA
Elgadri, Mohammed 1.Mohammed Elgadri
19153 Coton Reserve Drive 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$15.00 $150.00
Leesburg, VA 20176 3.Reston, VA
Elgadri, Mohammed 1.Mohammed Elgadri
19153 Coton Reserve Drive 2.Insurance Agent 12/01/2017 |$15.00 $165.00
Leesburg, VA 20176 3.Reston, VA
Ermlich, Arthur 1.Arthur Ermlich
800 Lord Leighton Court 2.Insurance Agent 10/02/2017 |$15.00 $150.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23454 3.Newport News, VA
Ermlich, Arthur 1.Arthur Ermlich
800 Lord Leighton Court 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$15.00 $165.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23454 3.Newport News, VA
Ermlich, Arthur 1.Arthur Ermlich
800 Lord Leighton Court 2.Insurance Agent 12/01/2017 |$15.00 $180.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23454 3.Newport News, VA
Erry, Vishal 1.Vishal Erry
3939 UNIVERSITY DR STE C 2.Insurance Agent 10/02/2017 |$20.00 $200.00
Fairfax, VA 22030 3.Richmond, Virginia
Erry, Vishal 1.Vishal Erry
3939 UNIVERSITY DR STE C 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$20.00 $220.00
Fairfax, VA 22030 3.Richmond, Virginia
Erry, Vishal 1.Vishal Erry
3939 UNIVERSITY DR STE C 2.Insurance Agent 12/01/2017 |$20.00 $240.00
Fairfax, VA 22030 3.Richmond, Virginia
Gannon, Matthew 1.Farmers Insurance
808 South Fairfax 2.Head of Federal Affairs 10/20/2017 |$5.00 $105.00
Alexandria, VA 22314 3.Washington DC
Gannon, Matthew 1.Farmers Insurance
808 South Fairfax 2.Head of Federal Affairs 11/03/2017 |$5.00 $110.00

Alexandria, VA 22314

3.Washington DC
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Gannon, Matthew 1.Farmers Insurance
808 South Fairfax 2.Head of Federal Affairs 11/17/2017 |$5.00 $115.00
Alexandria, VA 22314 3.Washington DC
Gannon, Matthew 1.Farmers Insurance
808 South Fairfax 2.Head of Federal Affairs 12/01/2017 |$5.00 $120.00
Alexandria, VA 22314 3.Washington DC
Gannon, Matthew 1.Farmers Insurance
808 South Fairfax 2.Head of Federal Affairs 12/15/2017 |$5.00 $125.00
Alexandria, VA 22314 3.Washington DC
Gannon, Matthew 1.Farmers Insurance
808 South Fairfax 2.Head of Federal Affairs 12/29/2017 |$5.00 $130.00
Alexandria, VA 22314 3.Washington DC
Gentry, Matthew 1.Matthew Gentry
10800 MIDLOTHIAN TPKE STE 129 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$10.00 $110.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235 3.Richmond
Gentry, Matthew 1.Matthew Gentry
10800 MIDLOTHIAN TPKE STE 129 2.Insurance Agent 12/01/2017 |$10.00 $120.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235 3.Richmond
Gililland, Tom 1.Tom Gililland
1512 Bankbury Way 2.Insurance Agent 10/02/2017 |$25.00 $250.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322 3.Newport News, VA
Gililland, Tom 1.Tom Gililland
1512 Bankbury Way 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$25.00 $275.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322 3.Newport News, VA
Gililland, Tom 1.Tom Gililland
1512 Bankbury Way 2.Insurance Agent 12/01/2017 |$25.00 $300.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322 3.Newport News, VA
fzrgel??errllZ\r/]i’e}\jvex)\l/e 1.Kelly Greenman
104 2.Insurance Agent 10/02/2017 |$20.00 $160.00
Orange, VA 22960 3.Richmond
f;geggﬂ:ci’eijvex)\//e 1.Kelly Greenman
104 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$20.00 $180.00
Orange, VA 22960 3.Richmond
Hackling, Carl 1.Farmers Insurance
3830 Ridge Point Drive 2.Head of Distribution Strategies 10/06/2017 |$20.00 $400.00
Suwanee, GA 30024 3.Atlanta, GA
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Hackling, Carl 1.Farmers Insurance
3830 Ridge Point Drive 2.Head of Distribution Strategies 10/20/2017 |$20.00 $420.00
Suwanee, GA 30024 3.Atlanta, GA
Hackling, Carl 1.Farmers Insurance
3830 Ridge Point Drive 2.Head of Distribution Strategies 11/03/2017 |$20.00 $440.00
Suwanee, GA 30024 3.Atlanta, GA
Hackling, Carl 1.Farmers Insurance
3830 Ridge Point Drive 2.Head of Distribution Strategies 11/17/2017 |$20.00 $460.00
Suwanee, GA 30024 3.Atlanta, GA
Hackling, Carl 1.Farmers Insurance
3830 Ridge Point Drive 2.Head of Distribution Strategies 12/01/2017 |$20.00 $480.00
Suwanee, GA 30024 3.Atlanta, GA
Hackling, Carl 1.Farmers Insurance
3830 Ridge Point Drive 2.Head of Distribution Strategies 12/15/2017 |$20.00 $500.00
Suwanee, GA 30024 3.Atlanta, GA
Hackling, Carl 1.Farmers Insurance
3830 Ridge Point Drive 2.Head of Distribution Strategies 12/29/2017 |$20.00 $520.00
Suwanee, GA 30024 3.Atlanta, GA
Harris, Susan 1.Susan Harris
3610 Lilac Drive 2.Insurance Agent 10/02/2017 |$15.00 $150.00
Portsmouth, VA 23703 3.Newport news, VA
Harris, Susan 1.Susan Harris
3610 Lilac Drive 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$15.00 $165.00
Portsmouth, VA 23703 3.Newport news, VA
Harris, Susan 1.Susan Harris
3610 Lilac Drive 2.Insurance Agent 12/01/2017 |$15.00 $180.00
Portsmouth, VA 23703 3.Newport news, VA
Henschel, Piers 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
3112 McCabe Court 2.Field Claims Manager 10/06/2017 |$10.00 $200.00
Chester, VA 23831 3.Richmond, VA
Henschel, Piers 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
3112 McCabe Court 2.Field Claims Manager 10/20/2017 |$10.00 $210.00
Chester, VA 23831 3.Richmond, VA
Henschel, Piers 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
3112 McCabe Court 2.Field Claims Manager 11/03/2017 |$10.00 $220.00

Chester, VA 23831

3.Richmond, VA
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Henschel, Piers 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
3112 McCabe Court 2.Field Claims Manager 11/17/2017 |$10.00 $230.00
Chester, VA 23831 3.Richmond, VA
Henschel, Piers 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
3112 McCabe Court 2.Field Claims Manager 12/01/2017 |$10.00 $240.00
Chester, VA 23831 3.Richmond, VA
Henschel, Piers 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
3112 McCabe Court 2.Field Claims Manager 12/15/2017 |$10.00 $250.00
Chester, VA 23831 3.Richmond, VA
Henschel, Piers 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
3112 McCabe Court 2.Field Claims Manager 12/29/2017 |$10.00 $260.00
Chester, VA 23831 3.Richmond, VA
Hensley, John 1.Joh Hensley
5801 Meadowood Court 2.Insurance Agent 10/02/2017 |$15.00 $150.00
Richmond, VA 23237 3.Richmond, VA
Hensley, John 1.Joh Hensley
5801 Meadowood Court 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$15.00 $165.00
Richmond, VA 23237 3.Richmond, VA
Hensley, John 1.Joh Hensley
5801 Meadowood Court 2.Insurance Agent 12/01/2017 |$15.00 $180.00
Richmond, VA 23237 3.Richmond, VA
Hernandez, Jose 1.Jose Hernandez
14515 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY 2.Insurance Agent 10/02/2017 |$20.00 $200.00
Manassas, VA 20111 3.Richmond
Hernandez, Jose 1.Jose Hernandez
14515 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$20.00 $220.00
Manassas, VA 20111 3.Richmond
Hernandez, Jose 1.Jose Hernandez
14515 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY 2.Insurance Agent 12/01/2017 |$20.00 $240.00
Manassas, VA 20111 3.Richmond
Hibbitts-Peace, Tabitha 1.Tabitha Hibbits-Peace
842 Park Ave NW 2.Insurance Agent 12/01/2017 |$10.00 $110.00
Norton, VA 24273 3.Richmond, Virginia
House, Christina 1.Christina House
8311 North View Blvd 2.Insurance Agent 10/02/2017 |$15.00 $150.00
Norfolk, VA 23518 3.Newport News, VA
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House, Christina 1.Christina House
8311 North View Blvd 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$15.00 $165.00
Norfolk, VA 23518 3.Newport News, VA
House, Christina 1.Christina House
8311 North View Blvd 2.Insurance Agent 12/01/2017 |$15.00 $180.00
Norfolk, VA 23518 3.Newport News, VA
Huffman-Chase, Leah 1.Leah Huffman-Chase
2338 Fairview Parkway 2.Insurance Agent 10/02/2017 |$20.00 $200.00
Wytheville, VA 24382 3.Roanoke, VA
Huffman-Chase, Leah 1.Leah Huffman-Chase
2338 Fairview Parkway 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$20.00 $220.00
Wytheville, VA 24382 3.Roanoke, VA
Hussein, Tarik 1.Tarik Hussein
9270 Kristy Drive 2.Insurance Agent 10/02/2017 |$15.00 $150.00
Manassas Park, VA 20111 3.Fairfax, VA
Hussein, Tarik 1.Tarik Hussein
9270 Kristy Drive 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$15.00 $165.00
Manassas Park, VA 20111 3.Fairfax, VA
Hussein, Tarik 1.Tarik Hussein
9270 Kristy Drive 2.Insurance Agent 12/01/2017 |$15.00 $180.00
Manassas Park, VA 20111 3.Fairfax, VA
lanucci, Debra 1.Debra lanucci
1305 Willowood Lane 2.Insurance Agent 10/02/2017 |$25.00 $250.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23454 3.Chesapeake, VA
lanucci, Debra 1.Debra lanucci
1305 Willowood Lane 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$25.00 $275.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23454 3.Chesapeake, VA
lanucci, Debra 1.Debra lanucci
1305 Willowood Lane 2.Insurance Agent 12/01/2017 |$25.00 $300.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23454 3.Chesapeake, VA
Johnson, Mark 1.Mark Johnson
3831 Magnolia Drive 2.Insurance Agent 10/02/2017 |$20.00 $200.00
Portsmouth, VA 23703 3.Portsmouth, VA
Johnson, Mark 1.Mark Johnson
3831 Magnolia Drive 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$20.00 $220.00
Portsmouth, VA 23703 3.Portsmouth, VA
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Johnson, Mark 1.Mark Johnson
3831 Magnolia Drive 2.Insurance Agent 12/01/2017 |$20.00 $240.00
Portsmouth, VA 23703 3.Portsmouth, VA
Jones-Dent, Krystal 1.Krystal Jones-Dent
1300 Shenandoah Pkwy 2.Insurance Agent 10/02/2017 |$15.00 $150.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320 3.Newport News, VA
Jones-Dent, Krystal 1.Krystal Jones-Dent
1300 Shenandoah Pkwy 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$15.00 $165.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320 3.Newport News, VA
Jones-Dent, Krystal 1.Krystal Jones-Dent
1300 Shenandoah Pkwy 2.Insurance Agent 12/01/2017 |$15.00 $180.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320 3.Newport News, VA
Katogiritis, Criscinda 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
1008 Timberwood Court 2.Senior General Claims Adjuster 10/20/2017 |$5.00 $105.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23454 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Katogiritis, Criscinda 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
1008 Timberwood Court 2.Senior General Claims Adjuster 11/03/2017 |$5.00 $110.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23454 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Katogiritis, Criscinda 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
1008 Timberwood Court 2.Senior General Claims Adjuster 11/17/2017 |$5.00 $115.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23454 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Katogiritis, Criscinda 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
1008 Timberwood Court 2.Senior General Claims Adjuster 12/01/2017 |$5.00 $120.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23454 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Katogiritis, Criscinda 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
1008 Timberwood Court 2.Senior General Claims Adjuster 12/15/2017 |$5.00 $125.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23454 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Katogiritis, Criscinda 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
1008 Timberwood Court 2.Senior General Claims Adjuster 12/29/2017 |$5.00 $130.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23454 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Kay, Robert 1.Farmers Insurance
2756 Weatherstone Drive 2.Director 10/06/2017 |$10.00 $190.00
Ellicott City, MD 21042 3.Ellicott City, Maryland
Kay, Robert 1.Farmers Insurance
2756 Weatherstone Drive 2.Director 10/20/2017 |$10.00 $200.00

Ellicott City, MD 21042

3.Ellicott City, Maryland
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Kay, Robert 1.Farmers Insurance
2756 Weatherstone Drive 2.Director 11/03/2017 |$10.00 $210.00
Ellicott City, MD 21042 3.Ellicott City, Maryland
Kay, Robert 1.Farmers Insurance
2756 Weatherstone Drive 2.Director 11/17/2017 |$10.00 $220.00
Ellicott City, MD 21042 3.Ellicott City, Maryland
Kay, Robert 1.Farmers Insurance
2756 Weatherstone Drive 2.Director 12/01/2017 |$10.00 $230.00
Ellicott City, MD 21042 3.Ellicott City, Maryland
Kay, Robert 1.Farmers Insurance
2756 Weatherstone Drive 2.Director 12/15/2017 |$10.00 $240.00
Ellicott City, MD 21042 3.Ellicott City, Maryland
Kay, Robert 1.Farmers Insurance
2756 Weatherstone Drive 2.Director 12/29/2017 |[$10.00 $250.00
Ellicott City, MD 21042 3.Ellicott City, Maryland
Knox, Thomas 1.Thomas Knox
25 Telfer Drive 2.Insurance Agent 10/02/2017 |$15.00 $120.00
Glenwood, NJ 07418 3.Sterling
Knox, Thomas 1.Thomas Knox
25 Telfer Drive 2.Insurance Agent 11/01/2017 |$15.00 $135.00
Glenwood, NJ 07418 3.Sterling
Knox, Thomas 1.Thomas Knox
25 Telfer Drive 2.Insurance Agent 12/01/2017 |$15.00 $150.00
Glenwood, NJ 07418 3.Sterling
Lequin, Gerard 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
4806 Jaydee Drive 2.Claims Administration Manager 10/06/2017 |$15.00 $295.00
Moseley, VA 23120 3.Richmond, VA
Lequin, Gerard 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
4806 Jaydee Drive 2.Claims Administration Manager 10/20/2017 |$15.00 $310.00
Moseley, VA 23120 3.Richmond, VA
Lequin, Gerard 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
4806 Jaydee Drive 2.Claims Administration Manager 11/03/2017 |$15.00 $325.00
Moseley, VA 23120 3.Richmond, VA
Lequin, Gerard 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
4806 Jaydee Drive 2.Claims Administration Manager 11/17/2017 |$15.00 $340.00
Moseley, VA 23120 3.Richmond, VA
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Lequin, Gerard 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
4806 Jaydee Drive 2.Claims Administration Manager 12/01/2017 |$15.00 $355.00
Moseley, VA 23120 3.Richmond, VA
Lequin, Gerard 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
4806 Jaydee Drive 2.Claims Administration Manager 12/15/2017 |$15.00 $370.00
Moseley, VA 23120 3.Richmond, VA
Lequin, Gerard 1.Farmers Insurance Exchange
4806 Jaydee Drive 2.Claims Administration Manager 12/29/2017 |$15.00 $385.00
Moseley, VA 23120 3.Richmond, VA
MacArthur, Bill 1.Farmers Insurance
